
Corrigendum to Tender No. CGI9064 P19 
 
 

The bid sale date, Bid closing date and Bid opening date of subject tender has 

been extended as under:  

 

 

1.0   Bid Sale date : Upto  30-10-2018  

 

2.0 Bid closing date:   06-11-2018  at 11.00 Hrs. at Guwahati  

 

3.0 Bid Opening date : 06-11-2018  at 14.00 Hrs. at Guwahati  

 

Bid Opening Venue and all other terms and conditions will however remain 

unchanged. 

 
 


